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Ready to use Rechargeable Battery ™
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READY TO USE - FOR MULTI USE
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PRE-CHARGED RECHARGEABLE
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Name

eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop
eneloop

eneloop is a long-life, pre-charged, energy and money saving, recyclable rechargeable battery
which can be charged and discharged now even up fo 2100 times.

AA
AA
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
mix
AA
AAA

APPLIANGES

Min.

Capacity

(mAh)
1900
1900
1900
1900
750
750
750
750

1900/750
1900
750

gur 48

AAA

Capacity
Remains

After

10+

-

“Panasonic internal IEC61951-2(7.3.2) testing (varies according to conditions of use)
2Panasonic internal testing IEC61951-2 (7.5.1.3)

CSU EAN

5410853052623
5410853052630
5410853052647
5410853052654
5410853052678
5410853052685
5410853052692
5410853052708
5410853052715
5410853052616
5410853052661

Global Code

BK-BMCCE/2BE
BK-BMCCE/4BE
BK-BMCCE/8BE
BK-BMCCEC4BE
BK-4MCCE/2BE
BK-4MCCE/4BE
BK-4MCCE/8BE
BK-4MCCEC4BE
BK-KJIMCCE44E
BK-BMCCE/BFI

BK-4MCCE/BF1

Batteries/ | Blisters/

CSu Carton UEr
Carton
2 8 12

4 10 12
8 10 4
4 + case 10 4
2 10 12
4 12 12 ‘
8 10 4
4+ case 8 12
4AA+4AAA 10 4
1 500 N/A !
1 500 N/A
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